

Gondwana University, Gadchiroli

(Established by Government of Maharashtra vide Notification No. MISC-2010/(252/10) UNI-4 Dated 27th Sept. 2011 as State University Governed by Maharashtra Universities Act, 1994)

NOTIFICATION

(Award of Ph.D. Degree)

NO./GUG/Ph.D. Cell/ 394/2017

12 June, 2017

It is notified for general information that the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor has accepted the Reports of the Examiners appointed by the Board of Examinations & Evaluation for assessment of the Thesis submitted by the following Candidates for the Degree of Ph.D., on behalf of the Board of Examinations & Evaluation u/s 48(2) of the Maharashtra Public Universities Act, 2016 and has declared these Candidates qualified for the Degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) in compliance of the provisions of UGC Notification published in the Gazette of India dated 11th July, 2009, in the faculty and Subjects, mentioned below against their respective names:

TABLE

S. N.	Name & Address of the Candidate	Date of Registration	Date of Thesis/ Treatise Submission	Degree	Faculty	Subject	Title of Thesis / Treatise	Name & Address of the Supervisor(s)
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
1	Mr.Mahendra H. Bagde, At-Khurshipar, Post-Chinchanbandha, Ta- Amgaon. Dist- Gondia	20.03.2014	04.05.2016	Ph.D.	Art	English	"REFLECTION OF CONTEMPORARY AFRICA IN THE NOVELS OF PAUL THEROUX - A CRITICAL STUDY"	Dr. Sanjay M. Tappe, M.B. College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Sakoli. Dist-Bhandara.

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)
2	Mr. Ganesh Vishwas Joshi, 93, Ismail Building, Dr. Ambedkar Road, Dadar, (E) Mumbai 14.	28.12.2012	15.06.2015	Ph.D.	Science	Mathematics	SOME INNOVATIVE APPROACHES TIGHT BOUNDS OF ACHROMATIC INDICES OF GRAPHS	Dr. S. D. Deo, Nilikanthrao Shinde College, Bhadrawati. Dist Chandrapur

By the Order of Board of Examinations & Evaluation,

(Dr. J. V. Dadve)

Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli. (Ms)

Copy forwarded for information to:

- The Candidates and their Supervisors
- 2. All Members of the Board of Examinations, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 3. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 4. The Director, BCUD, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 5. The Librarian, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 6. The Registrar, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- The Director, Students Welfare, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 8. The Controller of Examinations, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 9. The Finance and Accounts officer, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 10. All Heads of the Teaching Departments, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 11. The Deputy Secretary, University Grant Commission, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110 002
- 12. The Director, Indian Council of Social Sciences, 35, Firozshah Road, New Delhi-02
- The Secretary General, Association of Indian Universities, 16, Kotla Road New Delhi-02
- 14. The Secretary, Inter University Board of India, Rose Avenue, New Delhi
- 15. The Joint Secretary, Library & Documentation Association of Indian Universities, 16, Kotla Road, New Delhi-02
- 16. The Librarian, Indian Institute of Sciences, Bangalore-12
- 17. The Registrar of Universities in Maharashtra
- 18. The Senior Statistical Officer, University Grant Commission, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110 002
- 19. All the Deputy Registrars, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 20. All the Assistant Registrars, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 21. Result Section, Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 22. The Superintendent (General Admin & Establishment), Gondwana University, Gadchiroli
- 23. The Director, INFLIBNET Centre, Near Gujarat University Guest House, P.B. No. 4116, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380 009.

(Dr. G. D. Dubey)

Deputy Registrar (Ph.D. Cell) Gondwana University, Gadchiroli